17 SPL SAMBA RAWA 0.5 11042900 4,037.38 3 BAG 0.090 3,845.13 11,535.39 0.00 0.00 11,535.39 2.50 288.38 2.50 288.38 12,112.15 

KG

Grand Total 105 2.873 191,574.8

6 

0.00 0.00 191,574.86 5,969.66 5,969.66 203,514.18 

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

0.00 

0.00 

0.18-

203,514.00 

Total in Words  [  Two Lakh Three Thousand Five Hundred Fourteen Rupees Only ]